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GOVERNOR, Vote For 1

 345  638 29324.33% 28.17% 25.96%Diane Black

 389  603 21427.43% 20.58% 24.53%Randy Boyd

 184  329 14512.98% 13.94% 13.38%Beth Harwell

 493  879 38634.77% 37.12% 35.76%Bill Lee

 3  4 10.21% 0.10% 0.16%Basil Marceaux Sr.

 4  5 10.28% 0.10% 0.20%Kay White

 1,418Cast Votes: 99.16%  1,040  2,45898.30% 98.79%

UNITED STATES SENATE, Vote For 1

 1,172  2,024 85287.33% 87.03% 87.20%Marsha Blackburn

 170  297 12712.67% 12.97% 12.80%Aaron L. Pettigrew

 1,342Cast Votes: 93.85%  979  2,32192.53% 93.29%

UNITED STATES HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 7th Congressional District, Vote For 1

 1,108  1,940 832100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Mark E. Green

 1,108Cast Votes: 77.48%  832  1,94078.64% 77.97%

TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 71st Representative District, Vote For 1

 1,232  2,125 893100.00% 100.00% 100.00%David "Coach" Byrd

 1,232Cast Votes: 86.15%  893  2,12584.40% 85.41%

STATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEEMAN 28th Senatorial District, Vote For 1

 1,016  1,793 777100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Jim Looney

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Pame Moore Morrow (W)

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%Seth J Campbell (W)

 1,016Cast Votes: 71.05%  777  1,79373.44% 72.07%

STATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEEWOMAN 28th Senatorial District, Vote For 1

 1,020  1,806 786100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Angie McClanahan

 1,020Cast Votes: 71.33%  786  1,80674.29% 72.59%

GOVERNOR, Vote For 1

 301  571 27087.50% 85.99% 86.78%Karl Dean

 36  71 3510.47% 11.15% 10.79%Craig Fitzhugh

 7  16 92.03% 2.87% 2.43%Mezianne Vale Payne

 344Cast Votes: 93.73%  314  65894.01% 93.87%
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UNITED STATES SENATE, Vote For 1

 327  625 29893.97% 94.30% 94.13%Phil Bredesen

 13  25 123.74% 3.80% 3.77%Gary Davis

 8  14 62.30% 1.90% 2.11%John Wolfe

 348Cast Votes: 94.82%  316  66494.61% 94.72%

UNITED STATES HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 7th Congressional District, Vote For 1

 195  394 19966.33% 71.33% 68.76%Justin Kanew

 99  179 8033.67% 28.67% 31.24%Matt Reel

 294Cast Votes: 80.11%  279  57383.53% 81.74%

TENNESSEE HOUSE of REPRESENTATIVES 71st Representative District, Vote For 1

 292  566 274100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Frankie G. Floied

 292Cast Votes: 79.56%  274  56682.04% 80.74%

STATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEEMAN 28th Senatorial District, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 28  54 26100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Seth James  Campbell (W)

 28Cast Votes: 7.63%  26  547.78% 7.70%

STATE EXECUTIVE COMMITTEWOMAN 28th Senatorial District, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 30  66 36100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Pame Moore Morrow (W)

 30Cast Votes: 8.17%  36  6610.78% 9.42%

COUNTY MAYOR, Vote For 1

 114  219 1055.40% 7.20% 6.13%IND Kenny Durham

 1,153  1,913 76054.59% 52.09% 53.57%IND Jonah Keltner

 845  1,439 59440.01% 40.71% 40.30%IND Bill Webb

 2,112Cast Votes: 98.46%  1,459  3,57198.05% 98.29%

COUNTY COMMISSION 1st District, Vote For 2

 72  230 15848.98% 49.69% 49.46%IND Jerry Ashmore

 75  235 16051.02% 50.31% 50.54%IND Michael King

 147Cast Votes: 59.27%  318  46571.95% 67.39%
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COUNTY COMMISSION 2nd District, Vote For 2

 162  287 12551.27% 50.61% 50.98%IND Robert G. Brewer

 154  276 12248.73% 49.39% 49.02%IND Brian Peery

 316Cast Votes: 69.91%  247  56373.95% 71.63%

COUNTY COMMISSION 3rd District, Vote For 2

 116  187 7129.74% 26.89% 28.59%IND Larry Hensley

 164  286 12242.05% 46.21% 43.73%IND Timmie Hinson

 110  181 7128.21% 26.89% 27.68%IND Brandy Leigh Hooks

 390Cast Votes: 75.88%  264  65470.59% 73.65%

COUNTY COMMISSION 4th District, Vote For 2

 147  274 12744.55% 46.86% 45.59%IND Wendell Kelley

 183  327 14455.45% 53.14% 54.41%IND Earl Taylor

 330Cast Votes: 70.21%  271  60168.78% 69.56%

COUNTY COMMISSION 5th District, Vote For 2

 134  213 7932.45% 33.05% 32.67%IND Arlind Shane Blackwood

 139  225 8633.66% 35.98% 34.51%IND Austin B Carroll

 140  214 7433.90% 30.96% 32.82%IND Patrick O. Halfacre II

 413Cast Votes: 75.92%  239  65277.10% 76.35%

COUNTY COMMISSION 6th District, Vote For 2

 183  274 9141.78% 40.81% 41.45%IND Jim Grinder

 124  217 9328.31% 41.70% 32.83%IND Aren Ragsdale

 131  170 3929.91% 17.49% 25.72%IND William Landis Turner

 438Cast Votes: 76.04%  223  66174.83% 75.63%

COUNTY COMMISSION 7th District, Vote For 2

 186  288 10237.65% 40.64% 38.66%IND T. J. Hinson

 118  179 6123.89% 24.30% 24.03%IND Leon Hunter

 190  278 8838.46% 35.06% 37.32%IND Allison Tanner

 494Cast Votes: 78.66%  251  74577.47% 78.26%
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COUNTY COMMISSION 8th District, Vote For 2

 109  187 7834.17% 39.20% 36.10%IND Billy W. Dyer

 84  128 4426.33% 22.11% 24.71%IND Doug Jobbitt

 126  203 7739.50% 38.69% 39.19%IND Connie Sharp

 319Cast Votes: 72.83%  199  51875.95% 74.00%

COUNTY COMMISSION 9th District, Vote For 2

 156  242 8657.99% 53.09% 56.15%IND Ronnie D. Brewer

 113  189 7642.01% 46.91% 43.85%IND Jason J. Fite

 269Cast Votes: 64.05%  162  43168.07% 65.50%

COUNTY TRUSTEE, Vote For 1

 1,872  3,155 1,283100.00% 100.00% 100.00%IND Mike Webb

 1,872Cast Votes: 87.27%  1,283  3,15586.22% 86.84%

SHERIFF, Vote For 1

 1,759  3,016 1,257100.00% 100.00% 100.00%IND Dwayne Kilpatrick

 1,759Cast Votes: 82.00%  1,257  3,01684.48% 83.02%

CIRCUIT COURT CLERK, Vote For 1

 1,857  3,158 1,301100.00% 100.00% 100.00%IND Barbara Hinson

 1,857Cast Votes: 86.57%  1,301  3,15887.43% 86.93%

COUNTY CLERK, Vote For 1

 1,181  2,184 1,00356.81% 69.41% 61.98%IND Sandra Clayton

 898  1,340 44243.19% 30.59% 38.02%IND Jan Mayes

 2,079Cast Votes: 96.92%  1,445  3,52497.11% 97.00%

REGISTER of DEEDS, Vote For 1

 1,910  3,238 1,328100.00% 100.00% 100.00%IND Cheryl Staggs

 1,910Cast Votes: 89.04%  1,328  3,23889.25% 89.13%

SCHOOL BOARD 1st District, Vote For 1

 106  296 190100.00% 100.00% 100.00%Cassie Pigg Couch

 106Cast Votes: 85.48%  190  29685.97% 85.80%
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SCHOOL BOARD 3rd District, Vote For 1

 99  181 8242.49% 46.59% 44.25%Brenda Talley Helentjaris

 134  228 9457.51% 53.41% 55.75%Lindsey A. Himes

 233Cast Votes: 90.66%  176  40994.12% 92.12%

SCHOOL BOARD 5th District, Vote For 1

 114  173 5945.06% 40.69% 43.47%Jeff Gandy

 139  225 8654.94% 59.31% 56.53%Phyllis Ann Townsend

 253Cast Votes: 93.01%  145  39893.55% 93.21%

SCHOOL BOARD 7th District, Vote For 1

 193  303 11063.91% 70.97% 66.30%Johnny W. Clayton

 109  154 4536.09% 29.03% 33.70%Michael E. West

 302Cast Votes: 96.18%  155  45795.68% 96.01%

SCHOOL BOARD 9th District, Vote For 1

 79  142 6340.72% 57.27% 46.71%Rick C. Brewer

 115  162 4759.28% 42.73% 53.29%Ritchie L. Brewer

 194Cast Votes: 92.38%  110  30492.44% 92.40%

CONSTABLE 1st District, Vote For 1

 101  297 196100.00% 100.00% 100.00%IND James W. (Zeke) Sharpe

 101Cast Votes: 81.45%  196  29788.69% 86.09%

CONSTABLE 2nd District, Vote For 1

 128  219 9163.37% 58.71% 61.34%IND Joe Bell

 74  138 6436.63% 41.29% 38.66%IND Donn Kraemer

 202Cast Votes: 89.38%  155  35792.81% 90.84%

CONSTABLE 3rd District, Vote For 1

 113  176 6348.92% 37.72% 44.22%IND Ricky D. Carter

 118  222 10451.08% 62.28% 55.78%IND Lawrence A. Kinzie

 231Cast Votes: 89.88%  167  39889.30% 89.64%
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CONSTABLE 4th District, Vote For 1

 114  216 10255.34% 56.98% 56.10%IND Jonathan Pitts

 92  169 7744.66% 43.02% 43.90%IND Ralph M. Tackett III

 206Cast Votes: 87.66%  179  38590.86% 89.12%

CONSTABLE 5th District, Vote For 1

 211  333 122100.00% 100.00% 100.00%IND David C Rentschler

 211Cast Votes: 77.57%  122  33378.71% 77.99%

CONSTABLE 6th District, Vote For 1

 0  0 00.00% 0.00% 0.00%No Candidate Filed (W)

 0Cast Votes: 0.00%  0  00.00% 0.00%

CONSTABLE 7th District, Vote For 1

 270  406 136100.00% 100.00% 100.00%IND David McRight

 270Cast Votes: 85.99%  136  40683.95% 85.29%

CONSTABLE 8th District, Vote For 1

 109  171 6260.56% 52.54% 57.38%IND Richard (Richie) Mayberry II

 71  127 5639.44% 47.46% 42.62%IND Larry W Stewart

 180Cast Votes: 82.19%  118  29890.08% 85.14%

CONSTABLE 9th District, Vote For 1

 80  120 4043.48% 38.83% 41.81%IND Claude E Isbell Sr

 104  167 6356.52% 61.17% 58.19%IND Ryan Johnston

 184Cast Votes: 87.62%  103  28786.55% 87.23%


